Dirty or scratched connectors introduce loss, increase ORL
and can damage other connectors. End-face contamination is
a leading cause of fiber link failures in Telecom, MSOs, data
centers, and corporate network environments.
The ergonomically designed VeEX DI-1000 digital fiber
inspection scope provides clear images of the connector’s end
face. Focusing on the contact areas, the DI-1000 grades the
connector’s health and cleanliness after it is polished or cleaned.

D05-00-098P A00 2015/01
The Ver i f icat ion Experts
Ordering Information
Z06-00-008P DI-1000 Video Fiber Scope, USB 2.0 Version
Recommended Accessories
F99-00-078G Universal 2.5 mm probe tip for PC type male
    connectors
F99-00-079G Universal 1.25 mm probe tip for PC type male
    connectors
F99-00-080G Probe tip for 1.25 mm male ELIO connectors
    and termini
F99-00-081G Universal 2.0 mm probe tip for PC type male
    termini and LEMO F2
F99-00-082G Tip for Biconic connectors
F99-00-095G Tip for SMA 905 male connectors
F99-00-096G Universal 2.5 mm probe tip for APC type male
    connectors
F99-00-097G Universal 1.25 mm probe tip for APC type male
    connectors
F99-00-098G Tip for SC and FC PC type female connectors
F99-00-099G Short Extended tip for FC and SC PC type female
    connectors
F99-00-100G Medium Extended tip for FC and SC PC type female
    connectors
F99-00-101G Long Extended tip for FC and SC PC type female
    connectors
F99-00-102G 60 degree angled tip for FC and SC PC type female
    connectors
F99-00-103G Tip for SC and FC APC type female connectors
F99-00-104G Short Extended tip for SC APC type female
    connectors
F99-00-105G 60 degree angled tip for SC APC type female
    connectors
F99-00-106G Tip for hardened SC/APC (Optitap®) female
    connectors
F99-00-107G Tip for ST PC type female connectors
F99-00-108G Short Extended tip for ST PC type female
    connectors
F99-00-109G Medium Extended tip for ST PC type female
    connectors
F99-00-110G Long Extended tip for ST PC type female
    connectors
F99-00-111G 60 degree angled tip for ST female connectors
F99-00-112G Short Extended tip for E2000 PC type female
    connectors
F99-00-113G Medium Extended tip for E2000 PC type female
    connectors
F99-00-114G Long Extended tip for E2000 PC type female
    connectors
F99-00-115G Tip for E2000 APC type female connectors
F99-00-116G Tip for LC PC type female connectors
F99-00-117G Short Extended tip for LC PC type female
    connectors
F99-00-118G Medium Extended tip for LC PC type female
    connectors
ORDERING INFO
F99-00-119G Long Extended tip for LC PC type female
    connectors
F99-00-120G Tip for LC APC type female connectors
F99-00-121G Tip for MU PC type female connectors
F99-00-122G Short Extended tip for MU PC type female
    connectors
F99-00-123G Medium Extended tip for MU PC type female
    connectors
F99-00-124G Long Extended tip for MU PC type female
    connectors
F99-00-125G 60 degree angled tip for MU PC type female
    connectors
F99-00-126G Tip for LEMO female connectors (SMPTE F2)
F99-00-127G Tip for 2.0 mm female termini
F99-00-128G Tip for 1.6 mm female termini
F99-00-129G Tip for ELIO 1.25 mm female connectors
F99-00-130G Tip for LX.5 PC female connectors